

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				BPA NO. DR-33-05-386		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1		OF PAGES 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M005				3. EFFECTIVE DATE 3100		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. CIO-05-386				5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: CMB3 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		CODE 3100					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) MAR, INCORPORATED 1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 ROCKVILLE MD 208506106 CODE 062021639						(X)		9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
								9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
								10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0229K			
						X		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 08-11-2005			
FACILITY CODE											

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
X	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ☒ is not, ☐ is required to sign this document and return _____ copies to the issuing office.



14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to DE-OBLIGATE (\$180,000.00), thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts from \$1,123,789.14 to \$943,789.14.

Please see page 2 for details of this modification.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Robert B. Webber Contracting Officer	
16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	16C. DATE SIGNED	16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY  (Signature of Contracting Officer)	16E. DATE SIGNED 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

TEMPLATE - ANSWER

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADM1002

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate (\$180,000.00), thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts from \$1,123,789.14 to \$943,789.14.

1. Accordingly, Section B.1, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, of the order is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

- (a) The total estimated amount of this order (ceiling) is **\$943,789.14**.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is **\$943,789.14**. The Contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.